Residential Rates

- Regular Monthly: $30

- Senior Low Income Monthly: $15
- Regular Yearly: $360

- Senior Low Income Yearly: $180

- Self-Haul Yearly: $190

- 10% Senior/Veteran Yearly: $324
- 10% Senior/Veteran Monthly: $27

*All Discounts dependent on application
being approved. Senior low income only
applies to persons who meet low-income
guidelines.

*Senipr and Veteran Discounts can not be
combined.

* Self-haul is already a discount rate, and
no further discounted will be applied.

Transfer Station Rates

- $80.00 Per Ton

- $15.00 Minimum Fee

- $15.00 Per Customer Punch

- $24.00 Per Non-Customers Punch

- $30.00 Per Construction Disposal Punch
- $20.00 Per Green Waste Punch

1.5 & 2yd

3yd

4yd

6yd

8yd

North Central Solid Waste Authority Rates

Once a Week;
$93.05

Once a Week;
$136.50

Once a Week;
$183.75

Once a Week;
$273.00

Once a Week;
$367.50

Twice a Week;
$186.11

Twice a Week;
$245.70

Twice a Week;
$330.75

Twice a Week;
$491.40

Twice a Week;
$661.50

Commercial Rates

Three Times a
Week; $279.16

Three Times a
Week; $354.90

Three Times a
Week; $477.75

Three Times a
Week; $709.80

Three Times a
Week; $955.50

Four Times a
Week; N/A

Four Times a
Week; N/A

Four Times a
Week; $624.72

Four Times a
Week; $928.20

Four Times a
Week; $1,249.50

Five Times a
Week; N/A

Five Times a
Week; N/A

Five Times a
Week; $771.75

Five Times a
Week; $1,146.60

Five Times a
Week; $1,543.50

Six Times a
Week; N/A

Six Times a
Week; N/A

Six Times a
Week; $918.75

Six Times a
Week; $1,365.00

Six Times a
Week; $1,837.50



